OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

2015 -
2016

2016 -
2016

2016 -
2017

2019 -
2020

2020 -
2022

2022 -
2023

EDUCATION
2014

2018

2020

2020

SKILLS

Fazil Thaha

+971581949338, +918075480561
fazilbaasy679@gmail.com, fazilthaha8@gmail.com,
thahafazil28 @gmail.com
Thithottam (H) Thekekkara Aruvithura p.o Erattuptta

Kottayam

Secure a responsible career opportunity to fully utilize my training and skills, while

making a significant contribution to the success of the company.

Sales, casheir
Brandhook menswear

Merchandiser
Nest'le

Sales, supervising
Kings shoe mart

Casheir,sales
Factory outlet

Sales, Billing, Casheir , accountant
Parvin apparels IND PVT LTD

Casheir
Atlas factory outlet

SSLC
ST George H.S school
74/100

+2 commerce
Presidency College
69/100

Tally prime ,Tally Ace,
G tech computer education
A

Ms office
G tech computer education
B+

Casheir
Sales
Data entry

Billing
Customer executive
Tally ERP9



INTERESTS

LANGUAGES

REFERENCE

Tally prime and tally Ace

80%

Supervising

60%

Junior administrator

40%

Active listening skills

100%

Software proficiency

60%

Floor management

80%

Ms office

60%

Junior accountant

80%

Communication skills

20%

Customer relationship

40%

Time management

60%

Reading
Drawing
Swimming
Drive

Play football
Cricket

Games

English -read , write, speak
Hindi - read ,write, speak
Arabic _read, write
Malayalam -read, write, speak

Tamil - speak

Fazil Thaha - Parvin apparels IND PVT LTD
Accountant

fazilthaha8@gmail.com
+919746352321



